

Supply

# **EV Night Saver**

Time of use pricing with controlled load





Solar feed- GreenPower

## **%** 1800 462 668



#### **Pricing Summary\***

Usage

load usage in tariff charge charge charge 142.20c 4.99 to 23.96c +0.5c100% **57.62c** per kWh per day per kWh Your per kWh 5.04c/day exported choice supply

Controlled

charge

## **Estimated cost**

per year

Low	Medium	High
1 person 9.4 kWh/day	2-3 people 16.0 kWh/day	4-5+ people 22.6 kWh/day
\$1,680	\$2,460	\$3,260

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses (no discounts available).

## **Prices**

# Supply charge

142.20c per day

# Time of use charges

#### Time of use charges table

Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jul - 30 Jun

#### **ALL WEEK**

Peak time (4:00pm to 8:59pm) 57.62c per kWh

Shoulder 1 time (4:00am to 10:59am, 9:00pm to 11:59pm) 28.81c per kWh

Shoulder 2 time (12:00am to 3:59am) 4.99c per kWh

Off-peak time (11:00am to 3:59pm) 28.81c per kWh

# Controlled load usage charge

Possible controlled load charges determined by the energy company

<sup>\*</sup>All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

#### **Single Rate Controlled Load**

Controlled Load One

23.96c per kWh

+5.04c/day supply charge

All usage

#### Solar feed-in tariff

#### Solar feed-in tariff options

0.5c Rebate per kWh exported

Retailer Feed-in Tariff

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

#### **GreenPower**

% of GreenPower	Charge	Description
100%	\$0.055 per unit of usage	100% GreenPower for 5.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

# **Plan Fees**

#### One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee	\$0.00

A manual connection fee

## **Other fees**

Disconnection fee	\$0.00
-------------------	--------

A manual disconnection fee

# Other Fee \$0.00

Other fees may apply. Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

## Other Fee \$0.00

A move in read fee

Other Fee \$0.00

A move out read fee

# Eligibility

## You own an electric vehicle

To be and remain eligible you must be a residential customer, own an electric vehicle (car or SUV only) that is registered in your name at the premises, have a smart meter and be on a Time of Use tariff. Must be a new Powershop customer, or an existing Powershop customer who is moving premises. For full terms, see: https://www.powershop.com.au/terms-and-conditions

# **Special Offers**

The following special offers are included.

# \$100 (Incl GST) Sign-up credit

A one off \$100(Incl. GST) sign up credit will be applied to the usage and supply charges on your first electricity bill, and any excess amount will roll over to the next period. The credit cannot be refunded, transferred or redeemed for cash.

## More Info

## **Contract Details**

#### **Effective from**

09 Sep 2025

## Cooling off period

10 business days

#### **Contract length**

No contract term

## **Contract expiry**

This Powershop offer is an ongoing contract (until you or we end it) with no exit fees.

#### **Distributor**

Energex

#### **Meter restrictions**

Available for premises with a Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

## Billing and price details

#### Billing period

**Every month** 

#### **Payment options**

Direct debit. Credit card

#### Prices are not fixed

We may vary your prices at any time in accordance with our regulatory requirements. If we vary your prices we'll give you advance notice, usually by email.

#### **Terms & conditions**

You must provide a preferred credit card or bank account, and you must ensure that the preferred payment method is kept up to date and valid. You agree to Powershop automatically debiting your preferred payment method for any outstanding amounts due. Further information in relation to this offer, see our terms and conditions at: http://powershop.com.au/terms-and-conditions

#### Additional fee information

Other fees may apply. Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

# Powershop contact details

**%** 1800 462 668

@www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans.





